

357/60-21

Barka - 10/19/70 1048

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mohasin - Ahmad Mm Gasy - SC

312x101

DIVISION

312x101

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

312x101, 312x101 31/10/70

5th & final Bill.

42

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Sumner	P	F	Benech	many
Pillbury	-	-	-	my

Q. vide TMB, P-34,

$$R_H = 1.15 \text{ km}$$
$$\textcircled{c} \quad 9577.80 \text{ km} = 11,014 \text{ m}$$

(b)	PLF	Reference	plugging
-----	-----	-----------	----------

7	1	5	1	1	2	2
---	---	---	---	---	---	---

By the TMB, p. 34

$$D_H = 1.15 \text{ km.}$$

216 g.w KM = 10,545 = w

③ clearing/ropebinding of vegetation - - - 4hr

Hy. vide TMB, p. 34

$$D_{\text{H}} = 0.34 \text{ H}_{\text{eq}}$$
$$\textcircled{c} \quad 51,133.74 / \text{Heer} = 17,385 = n$$

Continuation

C. 9.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (3). Contd. of Embankment					
correct width with Level - 11.50m					
Qty. side TMB, P-35,					
Qty = 387.49 m ³ .					
② b, 202.52 m ³ = b, 78,474 m ²					
Item No (4) Contd. of Embankment					
correct width with Level - 10.50m					
Qty. side TMB, P-35,					
Qty = 904.14 m ³ .					
② b, 167.41 m ³ = b, 1,51,362 m ²					
Item No (5) Contd. of Embankment					
thickets - - - 4 EL					
Qty. side TMB, P-35,					
Qty = 3499.80 m ³ .					
② b, 204.10 m ³ = b, 714,519 m ²					
Item No (6) Providing/laying					
W.B.M - 100-III - - 4 EL					
Qty. side TMB, P-35,					
Qty = 901.91 m ³ .					
② b, 2697.62 m ³ = b, 2,43,301 m ²					
					2433010-0
Item No (7) Providing/laying					
W.B.M - 100-III - - 4 EL					
Qty. side TMB, P-35,					
Qty = 324.56 m ³ .					
② b, 3866.10 m ³ = b, 10,92,530 m ²					
					4508039
C = 0.					

B.S. - 508839

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Item No (58) Pile driving for road					
Concrete (55m) - - - 4 ETL					
Qty. vide TMB, P-36,					
Qty = 4128.38 m ²					
② 15.11 m ² = 1, 63,380 = w					
Item No (59) Providing Laying					
thick concrete (RS-7) - - 4 ETL					
Qty. vide TMB, P-36,					
Qty = 4128.38 m ²					
② 45.11 m ² = 1, 63,383 = w					
44 43					1, 86,281 = w
1, 60,423 =					
Item No (10) Providing Laying					
min 2.000					
Qty = 4128.38 m ²					
② 216.71 m ² = 1, 89,441 = w					
Item No (11) Cement Concrete					
Portement M ₂₅ - - 4 ETL					
Qty. vide TMB, P-36,					
Qty = 33.33 m ³					
② 6794.53 m ³ = 1, 24,528 = w					
Item No (12) PIF touchable sign					
Board - KM stone - - ETL					
Qty. vide TMB, P-36,					
Qty = 36,					
② 2356.44 m ² = 1, 47,13 = w					

5880544

C.W.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) 2000 Stone - etc.					
Qty. vide TMB, P-36,					
Qty = 4 Nos.					
② 615.41 / each =					2462 = w
Item No (13) Pl fixing Barroday					
plugs - - - - etc.					
Qty. vide TMB, P-37,					
Qty = 16 Nos.					
③ 501.99 / each =					8032.00 5332 = w
Item No (14) Pl laying road					
coast plastering - - - etc.					
Qty. vide TMB, P-37,					
Qty = 44.64 m ²					
④ 97.96 / m ² =					4373 = w
Item No (15) painting of work					
- - - - - etc.					
Qty. vide TMB, P-37,					
Qty = 11.40 m ²					
⑤ 91.98 / m ² =					1001 = w
Item No (16) Pl laying road					
marking - - - - etc.					
Qty. vide TMB, P-37,					
Qty = 229 m ²					
⑥ 735.44 / m ² =					1,68,415 = w

Continuation

6064829

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (17) P/Fixing MMB					
Bocod - - - - 4 EIL					
Dy. vide TMB, P-37,					
Dy = 2 Nos.					
(a) $\frac{11384.67}{\text{each}} =$					22769.34
Item No (18) P/Fixing Neurotore					
Bocod - - - - 4 EIL					
Dy. vide TMB, P-37					
Dy = 2 Nos.					
(a) $\frac{11384.67}{\text{each}} =$					22769.34
Item No (19) P/Fixing Retrod.					
Retrod - - - - 10 Nos.					
Dy. vide TMB, P-38.					
Dy = 10 Nos.					
(a) $\frac{3485.11}{\text{each}} =$					34851.11
(ii) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
Dy. vide TMB, P-38,					
Dy = 2 Nos.					
(a) $\frac{4131.23}{\text{each}} =$					8262.46
(iii) 900 mm Octagon					
Dy. vide TMB P-38,					
Dy = 2 Nos.					
(a) $\frac{8058.05}{\text{each}} =$					16116.10
Item No (20) Supplying 300 mm					
NP-2 HPL - - - - 4 EIL					
Dy. vide TMB P-38,					
10 Nos (a) $\frac{9019.10}{\text{each}} =$					90191.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- (21) P/Laying Hand.					
Shouldering - - - - -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-38,					
Qty = 4.25 m ²					
② 472.43 m ² =					19,488.2
Item No- (22) Earth work in					
excavation in foundation - - -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-38					
Qty = 31.64 m ³					
② 269.32 m ³ =					8521.2
Item No- (23) Providing Hand.					
filling - - - - -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-39,					
Qty = 2.78 m ³ .					
② 406.89 m ³ =					1114.2
Item No- (24) P/Laying P.C.C					
M15 in foundation - - - - -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-39,					
Qty = 1.86 m ³ .					
② 5228.45 m ³ =					10,131.2
Item No- (25) P/Laying Deck					
slab in M25 concrete - - -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-39,					
Qty = 28.83 m ³ .					
② 7137.65 m ³ =					2,05,278.2

6504866

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (26). Back filling in foundation - - etc.					
Qty. vide TMB, P-39,					
Qty = 14.46 m ³ .					
② 2569.56 m ³ = 3700 =					
Item No (27) Supplying, Filling paving of TMB bed - etc.					
Qty. vide TMB, P-40,					
Qty = 2.14 MT.					
③ 4547.23 T = 99,302 =					
4547.23 T = 66,104.83 =					
104 = 66,078.68 =					
Add. 127.625 T = 7,93,258 =					
792,944 =					
Add. 104.4 T = 66,105 =					
66,079 =					
Add. 104.4 T. S. fee = 93,208 =					
Total = 75,63,054 =					
75,00,99 =					
0.09% Beland = - 6807 =					
Total = 75,56,247 =					
75,53,295 =					
Deduct prepaid Bill = - 72,86,821 =					
Total = 2,69,426 =					
2,66,474 =					
12/05/23 A-F					
10/05/23 J.E					